33482 Brand Health Check Reports 2017

33516 SDAS Audits

33519|Bloom RTE Live

33525 Marquee Hire Bloom 2017

33530 BLQAS Audits

33531 Marquee Hire Bloom 2017

33561 Outdoor campaign for eggs

33562 Radio Campaign for eggs - June 2017

33575 Origin Green Client Support Service

33576 EU Beef & Lamb (Asia) Campaign Evaluation
33586 |Food Dudes

33589|Food Dude Rewards

33598 PR campaign for Mussels

33654 BLQAS Audits

33703 |Digital Strategy Consumer Research
33709|BLQAS Audits

33710|Stand Construction at Tuttofood
33713|Fresh Produce Market Research - Ireland
33714 |Gardening Market Research - Ireland
33727|Stand Space at PLMA 2017

33727| Annual membership for 20 exhibitors at PLMA 2017
33729|Lamb TV Advert- June 2017

33732|Stand Construction Origin Green SIAL China
33737|Stand Construction SIAL China 2017
33753|Irish Beef in Germany Promotion
33765|Stand Construction Costs - Foodex 2017
33766 | Stand Construction Fees, Hofex Hong Kong 2017
33789|OPW Bond for Bloom 2017

33818|Stand Construction for SEG Event
33821|BLQAS Audits

33821|BLQAS Audits

33821 SDAS Audits

33849 Stand Space at VINEXPO

33850|OG Dairy Germany — Print Media May
33865/ Stand Construction - PLMA 2017
33871|Sponsorship of Small Firms Association Awards
33873 Exhibition Stand Construction at Prowein
33876 | Production of new pork and bacon TV advert
33924 | Diploma in Strategic Growth 2017-2018
33952|Food Dudes

33976 | Future of Dairy in China Market Research
34017 |Stand Space at China Fisheries 2017

34065/ Stand Construction at Free from Food Event
34098 BLQAS Audits

34098 BLQAS Audits

34099 | Trackway for Bloom 2017

34099 | Trackway and Fencing at Bloom 2017

34099 | Trackway and Fencing at Bloom 2017

34142| Media Buying for Bloom 2017

34201 Re-Certification and label licence services for QAS Schemes
34278|Food Marketing Graduate Programme

34309 /1T Equipment

34316|Event Catering Management at SEG
34318|Stand Space at FIE 2017

34325|Stand Space for SIAL China 2018
34330|Stand space at Tokyo Seafood

34420|Follain Research Project (Phase 1)

34421 |Follain Research Project (Phase 2)

34471 |Security Staff at Bloom

34487 |BLQAS Audits

34487 |BLQAS Audits

34487|SDAS Audits

34547 | Security Staff and car park at Bloom 2017
34559 |PR campaign for eggs

34570|Security Staff and car park at Bloom 2017
34583|GroMér Gardening Campaign 2017

34591 |BLQAS Database Support

34593 SBLAS Audits

34593 SBLAS Audits

34595|Food Dudes

34600| PR campaign for Eggs

34642 | Catering Bloom 2017

34643 Office Rent

34643 Office Rent

34658 | Displays at Bloom 2017

34659|UK and Ireland Mushroom promotion
34659|UK and Ireland Mushroom promotion

34699 |Origin Green Ireland August TV Advert
34712 |Plumbing Contractor At Bloom

34714 |Public Address system for bloom2017
34718|2017 Irish Foodservice Channel Insights Research
34755|Food Dude Rewards

34800| TV Add Production

34800|Music Composition for Origin Green TV advert

RED C RESEARCH & MARKETING LTD
CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS
RTE COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE LTD
EVENTUS LTD

CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS
EVENTUS LTD

MINDSHARE MEDIA IRELAND LTD
MINDSHARE MEDIA IRELAND LTD
FLANNERY NAGEL ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
BOSHENGXUAN BENING
GLANMORE FOODS LTD

LUCAS PROMOTIONS LTD
WILSON HARTNELL PR LTD
AGRI-DATALTD

SPARK MARKET RESEARCH LTD
AGRI-DATALTD

WOODCRAFT DISPLAY
BEHAVIOUR & ATTITUDES LTD
RED C RESEARCH & MARKETING LTD
PLMA

PLMA

MINDSHARE MEDIA IRELAND LTD
MAC EXHIBITON SERVICE

MAC EXHIBITON SERVICE

DIE BOTSCHAFT

OS PRODUCTIONS CO LTD

OS PRODUCTIONS CO LTD

OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS
DISPLAY CONTACTS INT.

CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS
CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS
CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS
VINEXPO

MINDSHARE MEDIA IRELAND LTD
WOODCRAFT DISPLAY

SMALL FIRMS ASSOCIATION
JACK RESTAN DISPLAYS

ROTHCO

UCD-POST AWARD RESEARCH FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION
GLANMORE FOODS LTD

THE FUTURES COMPANY

SEA FARE EXPOSITIONS INC
WOODCRAFT DISPLAY
AGRI-DATALTD

AGRI-DATALTD

ACTAVO EVENTS (IRELAND) LTD
ACTAVO EVENTS (IRELAND) LTD
ACTAVO EVENTS (IRELAND) LTD
MINDSHARE MEDIA IRELAND LTD
CARBON TRUST

DUBLIN INST. TECHNOLOGY
DATAPAC LTD

E & N FOODS LTD

UBMI BV

SIAL CHINA/COMEXPOSIUM
SEAFOOD SHOW MANAGEMENT -EXHIBITION TECHNOLOGIES
EMER HATHERELL

EMER HATHERELL

FRONTLINE SECURITY

CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS
CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS
CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS
FRONTLINE SECURITY

G&P ILEN LTD

FRONTLINE SECURITY

RETAIL EXCELLENCE SERVICES LTD
CODE PLUS LTD

AGRI-DATA LTD

AGRI-DATA LTD

GLANMORE FOODS LTD

WILSON HARTNELL PR LTD
BANQUETING FOOD SYSTEMS T/A WITH TASTE
HIBERNIA REIT PLC

HIBERNIA REIT PLC

JACK RESTAN DISPLAYS
KINDRED AGENCY

KINDRED AGENCY

MINDSHARE MEDIA IRELAND LTD
AN.ONEILL LTD

MOBILE RADIO LINKS LTD
TECHNOMIC

LUCAS PROMOTIONS LTD
ROTHCO

ROTHCO

Order Number Supplier Name

55,165.50
56,284.80
36,900.00
29,852.15

206,232.87

322,106.79
35,580.91
41,900.00
20,149.21
25,068.00

271,300.59
32,123.91
39,875.37
26,014.02
30,627.00

121,212.81
79,973.37
48,622.00
46,297.00
56,144.00
30,000.00
58,681.00
24,500.00
36,600.00
50,000.00
44,073.31
27,995.00
49,200.00
64,919.28

133,320.93
76,202.19
62,670.96
22,754.00
24,865.68
48,470.61
24,600.00
69,301.89

110,098.68
52,824.00

240,223.83
32,500.00
53,532.68
48,491.52
81,861.42
65,242.10

154,365.00
55,119.68
30,750.00
23,322.97
23,370.00
37,200.00
33,208.46
25,550.11
43,199.55
36,000.00
27,060.00
21,771.00
21,771.00
46,942.80

143,718.12
96,206.91
79,123.44
57,419.17
29,520.00
76,816.43
30,000.00
24,766.05

114,950.88
63,771.14

223,327.32
43,160.70
47,687.50

105,000.00
88,992.04
61,500.00

172,209.84
24,853.82
33,697.00
28,880.40
27,232.20
24,600.00
24,064.95

187,779.00
24,600.00



34810|Toilet Hire for Bloom 2017

34811 Construction of OG stand at Vinexpo
34847 Origin Green Dairy 2016 UK Print and Digital
34850 Carpet Supply and Cleaning at Bloom 2017
34851 Carpet Supply and Cleaning at Bloom 2017
34906  Disaster Recovery Servers & Support
34914 Gardai on duty at Bloom

34945 BLQAS Audits

34945 BLQAS Audits

34945 SDAS Audits

34971|US Beef Label Research

34981 |Electrical Contractor at Bloom 2017
34984 Displays for Bloom

34985| Organisers Office Bloom 2017

34985 |Signage for Bloom 2017

34985|Show Gardens Displays Bloom 2017

ASPACE CABINS LTD

WOODCRAFT DISPLAY

MINDSHARE MEDIA IRELAND LTD

SOUTHSIDE CONTRACT AND CARPET CLEANERS LTD
SOUTHSIDE CONTRACT AND CARPET CLEANERS LTD
EVROS

AN GARDA SIOCHANA

CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS

CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS

CAPITA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS

RED C RESEARCH & MARKETING LTD

ELECTRO MAHER LTD

JACK RESTAN DISPLAYS

WOODCRAFT DISPLAY

WOODCRAFT DISPLAY

WOODCRAFT DISPLAY

69,864.00
53,871.54
22,516.08
21,525.00
48,605.00
26,415.20
40,000.00
176,925.66
100,291.74
65,444.61
23,185.00
41,820.00
25,092.00
29,539.37
27,586.44
26,843.52



